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Lab Members
                                Lab Member               Title               Contact Info
         
                                    

              Faculty
              Jesus Angulo
EMail: Angulo@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu &nbsp;
                        
                        

              Grad Student               Allen Pan
              EMail:  Apan@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Grad Student               Qingkun Liu
              EMail:  Qliu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

              Grad Student               Nawshin Hoque-Kutub
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              EMail:  NKutub@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        Former Students
                          
                        

              Grad Student               Haley Yarosh
              EMail: Yarosh@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu           
                        

               Grad Student
              Lauriaselle Afanador
EMail: afanador @genectr.hunter.cuny.edu

          
                        

               Grad Student
              

Ingrid Tulloch
              EMail: tulloch@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu
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